
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461301009003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 8,367

CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 09 003 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

THOM03072
THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST

    

Owner: THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST Legal: SW 31ST TERR LOT 38 BARRACLOUGH SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 56800

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 646.62 646.62 1,293.24

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202556672-1 12/20/2021

0.00 0.00

12/20/2021

646.62

1 646.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

646.62

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202614269-1 05/06/2022

646.62 0.00

05/06/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

646.62

0.00

0.00

**********

646.62

RENTAL 
MANAGEMENT 

Check #Name/Amnt: 1169                RENTAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC       1782.68

Grand Totals 646.62 646.62 0.00 1,293.24

646.62 0.00 646.62 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/12/2025 8:56:49 AM


