	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/12/2025 8:56:49 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Unit	: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 8,367	
Parcel #: 1461301009003	000			
CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 09 0	03 00 0 00			
Sec: 13	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
THOM03072				
THOMPSON FAI	MILY TRUST			
Owner: THOMPSON FAMI	LY TRUST	Legal: SW 31ST TERR LOT	38 BARRACLOUGH SUB	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	646.62	646.62	1,293.24
2021	RL	56800	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202556672-1 0.00	12/20/2021 0.00	12/20/2021 646.62	1	646.62 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	646.62 Lockbox	Lockbox Payments Import
202614269-1	05/06/2022	05/06/2022	2	0.00	646.62	0.00	646.62	
646.62	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	RENTAL	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 1169	RENTAL MANAG	EMENT S	OLUTIONS LLC	1782.68			
Grand Totals				646.62	646.62	0.00	1,293.24	
646.62	0.00	646.62		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00